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Akvatlon Celovec 2023

Panoga:Cici, datum:30.06.2023

CICIBANI-M

Rank

1

2

10

12

User
HRIBAR Jure

BRADESKO Frane

Gender Category

Male

Male

GROSCHACHER Niklas Male

MOSSHAMMER Mike
GRANEGGER Noah
PAPST Maximilian
OBERDORFER David
JURIC Gabriel
LIPUSCH Noah
WARENBERG Niclas
HRIBAR Anze

HOFSTATTER Jakob

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

CICIBANI TK Ljubljana

CICIBANI Triatlon klub Trisport
CICIBANI WFV Finkenstein am Faa...

CICIBANI HSV Triathlon Karnten

CICIBANI AC St.Veit Glan
CICIBANI AC St.Veit Glan
CICIBANI AC St.Veit Glan

CICIBANI

CICIBANI DG Tri-Team Gosselsdorf

CICIBANI AC St.Veit Glan
CICIBANI TK Ljubljana

CICIBANI

Club

Licenca

=VLOOKUP(D2:D23,List2!A1:E543,2,FALSE)

0.000878125

0.00082256944444444

0.00082361111111111

0.00090555555555556

0.00094768518518519

0.00085486111111111

0.00092210648148148

0.0010783564814815

0.0029431712962963

Plavanje

=VLOOKUP(D3:D24,List2!A2:E544,2,FALSE) 0.00072962962962963

0.0016974537037037

0.0017849537037037

0.0017846064814815

0.0018287037037037

0.0018577546296296

0.0019546296296296

0.0018909722222222

0.0020478009259259

0.00062731481481481

Tek Rezultat

0.00080034722222222 0.0016217592592593 0.0024221064814815

0.00175 0.0024796296296296
0.0025755787037037
0.0026076388888889
0.0026082175925926

0.002734375
0.0028055555555556

0.002809375
0.002812962962963

0.0031261574074074

=VLOOKUP(D13:D34,List2!A12:E554,2,FALSE) 0.00051793981481481 0.0012059027777778 0.0017238425925926

DNS


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33924
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30719

